IN
D
O
O
R
SSL 18 -
 1.8"
2 1020 U 3CCTA - D10 DF WH
BL
P
S
4 2040
8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
IN
D
O
O
R
SSL 18 -
 1.8"
2 1020 U 3CCTA - D10 DF WH
BL
P
S
4 2040
8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
BARRE
Cylinder Fan
APPLICATION
The Barre Series is ideally suited for spaces such
as the master bedroom, kids room, living room
or fitness room, bonus room or game room, and
kitchen.
FEATURES
Diameter: 52”
Height 11-3/4”
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumen: 1620lm
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 6000K
Motor Type: AC
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage: 120V/AC
Total Watts (High): 55W
PERFORMANCE
Airflow [High]: 4500CFM
Efficiency: 81 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 85
RPM/Mid: 135
RPM/High: 185
BLADES
- 52” Blades Sweep
- Blades Pitch: 12°
- Reversible: YES
MOTOR
Motor Type: Premium Silicone Steel AC Motor
17.5” Wire leads
ROOM SIZE
 225~400 ft²
CONTROLS
 - Hand pull chain
- RC / WC Options
WARRANTY
1 Year Warranty (Light Kit).
5 Year Warranty (Motor).
See warranty documentation for more information.
Specification is subject to change without notice.
vivid-forms.com | 10627 Rene St. Lenexa, KS 66215
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLADE FINISH
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Rosewood
Matte Black
Cedar
Silver Matte White
Walnut
HOUSING FINISH
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Type: Fixture:
IN
D
O
O
RPCF Series
Product Specification Sheet
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/1
PCF™ Series
Modern Ceiling Fan
Room Size
225~400 ft²
APPLICATIONS
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room,
Fitness Room, Bonus Room / Game Room, Kitchen
FEATURES
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more
information.
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
PCF
PCF
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: PCF-44-MB-5-WH-18MCCT-SM-PC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blade Finish
PM - Pendant
Mount
SM - Surface
Mount
44 - 44" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Controls
Construction
Diameter: 52" / 44"
Height 16.7"/21.7"
Light Source: LED 18W
Lumens: 1,800LM
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Lens Material: Polycarbonate
Motor Type: AC
Blade Pitch: 12°
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Total Watts (High): 55W
Controls: Pull Chain
Function: Forward and Reverse Setting
Performance
Airflow [High]: 5200 CFM
Efficiency: 84 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 91 [0.137A, 18W]
RPM/Mid: 153 [0.306A, 40W]
RPM/High: 216 [0.519A, 62W]
Warranty
Rosewood Cedar Walnut
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
18MCCT - 18W
2700K/3000K/
4000K
 NL - No Light
Matte Black Blade Shown
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Matte
Black
Matte
Black
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
Matte
White
Brushed
Nickel
52 - 52"
Matte White
Oil Rubbed
Bronze
Matte Black
Satin Nickel
Coffee
Brush Nickel
Series Housing Finish
MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
CO - Coffee
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SN - Satin Nickel
BN - Brushed Nickel
Blades
3 - 3 Blades
4 - 4 Blades
5 - 5 Blades
Light Source
 18MCCT - 18WCCT
 (2700K/ 4000K/ 6000K)
 NL - No Light
Mounting
PM - Pendant Mount
SM - Surface Mount
Controls
PC - Pull Chain
WC - Wall Control
RC - Remote Control
Blades Finish
RW - Rosewood
CD - Cedar
WN - Walnut
MB - Matte Black
MW - Matte White
SL - Silver
BAR - Barre
Size
52 - 52”
Series Size Mounting ControlsHousing Finish Blades Light SourceBlades Finish
BAR 52